
Specialized Evening Duty Roster, Dept. of Psychiatry, Building-1, room 513, July -25, Time: 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM 

Date Day Name of Consultant Designation 
Name of Residents 

(with the consultant) 

01/07/25 Tues Dr. S M Atikur Rahman 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Yeakub (R-13) 
Dr. Ananya Paul (R 16)  
Dr. Mehedi (R-16) 

02/07/25 Wed Dr. Mohammad Shamsul Ahsan 
  

Associate Professor Dr. Afsana (R-14) 
Dr Dalim (R16) 
Dr. Sayedul (R10) 

03/07/25 Thu Dr. Monirul  Islam 
  

Associate Professor Dr Raisa (R14) 
Dr. Shahinur (R-16) 
Dr. Asma (R 16) 

04/07/25 Fri    

05/07/25 Sat Prof. Dr. MMA Shalahuddin Qusar  Professor 
 

Dr. Mahjabin (R-10) 
Dr.  Moshiur (R-09) 
Dr.Monib (R-13) 
Dr. Shajal (R-16) 

06/07/25 Sun(Holiday)    

07/07/25 Mon Dr. Sifat-E-Syed 
 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Anamika(R13) 
Dr Dalim (R16) 
Dr. Nahid (R16) 

08/07/25 Tues Dr. S M Atikur Rahman 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Shams(R-14)  
Dr Dilruba (R16) 
Dr. Erina (R16) 

09/07/25 Wed Dr. Mohammad Shamsul Ahsan 
  

Associate Professor Dr. Bappi  (R-13) 
Dr. Mubin (R-11) 
Dr. Al amin (R12) 

10/07/25 Thu Dr. Monirul  Islam 
  

Associate Professor Dr. Lopa( R-13) 
Dr. Nahid (R 16) 
Dr Shajal (R16) 

11/07/25 Fri    

12/07/25 Sat Prof. Dr. Sultana Algin 
 
 

Professor Dr. Samina (R-12)  
Dr. Maminul (R12) 
Dr. Bipul Kumar (R 16) 
Dr. Faizunnesa (R16) 

13/07/25 Sun Dr.  Wasima Rahman Associate Professor Dr. Tarannum(R13) 
DR.. Nasrin(R16) 
Dr. Dilruba Smriti (R16) 

14/07/25 Mon Dr. Sifat-E-Syed 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Afsana (R-14) 
Dr.Sadiqa Tatera  (R 16) 
Dr. Shohel (R16) 

15/07/25 Tues Dr. S M Atikur Rahman 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Sneha (R-13) 
Dr. Erina (R16) 
Dr. Shahinur (R-16) 

16/07/25 Wed Dr. Nafia Farzana Choudhury 
 

Associate Professor Dr. Nahid(R14) 
Dr. Rubaiya (R-16) 
Dr.Sadiqa Tatera  (R 16) 

17/07/25 Thu Dr. Monirul  Islam 
  

Associate Professor Dr. Mirza (R14) 
Dr. Faizunnesa (R16) 
Dr. Nasrin (R16) 

18/07/25 Fri    

19/07/25 Sat Prof. Dr. Nahid Mahjabin Morshed 
 

Professor Dr. Rashed (R-12) 
Dr. Farzana (R14) 
Dr. Humayra  (R-16) 
Dr.Sakib (R 16) 

20/07/25 Sun Dr.  Wasima Rahman Associate Professor Dr. Sanjida (R-9) 
Dr Asma (R16) 
Dr. Rubaiya (R-16) 

21/07/25 Mon Dr. Akhter Mahmud Assistant Professor Dr. Selim  (R-10) 
Dr. Sakib(R-16) 
Dr.Humayral (R 16) 

22/07/25 Tues Dr. S M Atikur Rahman 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Dia( R-13) 
Dr. Sharmin (R 14) 
Dr.Mainul (R-16) 

23/07/25 Wed Dr. Nafia Farzana Choudhury 
 

Associate Professor Dr. Marzia (R-14) 
Dr. Fozlay (R 14) 
Dr.Mainul (R16) 

24/07/25 Thu Dr. Monirul  Islam 
  

Associate Professor Dr.Rahat (R-10) 
Dr. Shohel  (R-16) 
Dr. Konika (R16) 

25/07/25 Fri    

26/07/25 Sat Prof. Dr. MMA Shalahuddin Qusar  Professor 
 

Dr. Nahid (R14) 
Dr. Rezwan (R13) 
Dr. Sharmin (R14) 
Dr. Ananya(R 16) 

27/07/25 Sun Dr. Wasima Rahman Associate Professor Dr. Farzana (R14) 
Dr. Konika(R-16) 
Dr. Raisa (R-14) 

28/07/25 Mon Dr. Akhter Mahmud  Assistant Professor Dr. Mirja Linja(R-14) 
Dr. Marzia(R14) 
Dr. Konika (R16) 

29/07/25 Tues Dr. S M Atikur Rahman 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Sumit (R 14) 
Dr. Shams(R14) 
Dr. Rezwan  (R13) 

30/07/25 Wed Dr. Mohammad Shamsul Ahsan 
  

Associate Professor Dr.Monib  (R-13) 
Dr. Yeakub (R13) 
Dr Fozlay (R14) 

31/07/25 Thu Dr. Monirul  Islam 
  

Associate Professor Dr. Sumit (R-14)  
Dr.Shafrin (R-16) 
Dr. Bipul (R16) 

 


